NEW YORK STATE B

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Theresa Fazzolari

141 Dover Green

Staten Island, NY 10312

E-mail: teeteel14pa@yahoo.com

President

Debra Carlin
261 Cosen Road
Oxford, NY 13830

President-Elect

E-Mail: debracarlin@frontiernet.net

Robin Bridson

162 W. Genesee St. Apt. 7
Chittenango, NY 13037

E-mail: RLB8963@gmail.com

Vice President

Secretary Susan Mager

Home Phone: 718-356-2112

Cell Phone: 917-796-8477

Home Phone: 607-843-2114

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Work Phone: 716-895-5454

3406 McKinley Parkway Apt. C-11 Home Phone: 716-826-5378

Blasdell, NY 14219
E-mail: LBer633655@aol.com

Treasurer Mary Stelley
15274 Armes Court
Gowanda, NY 14070

E-mail: Mstelley@aol.com

Parliamentarian Margherita Clemento
880 68t Street Apt. 3]
Brooklyn, NY 11220-5703

E-mail: mclemento@nyc.rr.com

Immediate Past State President

Renee Cerullo

121 Baywood Drive
Cheektowaga, NY 14227

E-mail: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

Cell Phone: 716-810-2115

Work Phone: 716-532-3790
Home Phone: 716-532-2807
Fax: 716-532-4629

Home Phone: 718- 836-6774
Cell Phone: 718-877-6841

Work Phone: 716-656-8958
Fax: 866-375-3393
Cell Phone: 716-491-5022

l|Page



NEW YORK STATE BB

REGIONAL DIRECTORS/ASSISTANTS

None

RD Marie [luzzi Home Phone: 718-351-1097
Email: milluzzi@si.rr.com Cell Phone: 908-391-5606

ARD Frances Ferrari Home Phone: 716-987-9621
Email: ffmfran@aol.com Cell Phone: 917-335-2766

SECRETARY Marilyn Mannino Work Phone: 718-238-3900
E-mail: marilyn_ man@verizon.net Home Phone: 718-833-3779

Cell Phone: 917-952-5863

TREASURER Neale Steiniger W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

RD Debbie Morelli*Speer Home Phone: 845-292-7915
Email: debbiemorellis@outlook.com Cell Phone: 845-701-2888

Work Phone: 845-887-6022

ARD Janet Carey Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Email: jcarey1789@aol.com Cell Phone: 914-799-5044

SECRETARY Amy Colon Home Phone: 845-468-0055
Email: acolon@sunysullivan.edu

TREASURER Arlene Herzog
nslene@aol.com

None

RD Helen Rico Home Phone: 315-336-1107
E-mail: hrico@twcny.rr.com

ARD Audrey MacDougall Home Phone: 305-339-0985
E-mail: macdouab@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-794-3874

SECRETARY Maureen Fogarty Home Phone: 315-478-1096

Email: fogarty.maureen@yahoo.com

Work Phone: 315-454-3263
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TREASURER Denise Walker Home Phone: 315-492-3743
E-mail: dwalker@twcny.com Work Phone: 315-469-3743

RD Linda Winston Work Phone: 607-843-3165
E-mail: SWins83669@aol.com Home Phone: 607-334-6172

Cell Phone: 607-952-6033

ARD Kathleen Haddad Home Phone: 607-967-4601
E-mail: katshaddad@hotmail.com Cell Phone: 914-799-3233

SECRETARY Robin Allen Work Phone: 607-724-6941
E-mail: rallen@stny.rr.com Cell Phone: 607-765-9999

TREASURER Candice Russell Home Phone: 607-865-4018
E-mail: renrussell@frontiernet.net

RD Jacquie Shellman Home Phone: 585-755-3825

Cell Phone: 585-755-3825

E-mail:
Jacquie.shellman@gmail.com

ARD Hilary Egburtson Home Phone: 315-595-8801
E-mail: hegburtson@gmail.com Cell Phone: 315-694-0757

SECRETARY Mary Ellen Morgan Home Phone: 315-536-8440
E-mail: dmmea@aol.com

TREASURER  Cheryl McGlynn Business Phone: 607-776-3457
E-mail: wic24@hotmail.com Home Phone: 607-776-4827

RD Ramona L. Gallagher Home Phone: 716-882-7639
E-mail: MMistymo@aol.com C/W Phone: 716-998-3407

ARD Connie Smith H/C Phone: 716-870-0914
Email: csmith@evansagencyins.com Work Phone: 716-926-8696

TREASURER Ruthann Rocque

SECRETARY Donaldy Hover Phone: 716-673-1045

Email: Donaldy.hoverl1@gmail.com
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STANDING COMMITTEES & SUBCOMMITTEES

ADVOCACY

Chair Marilyn Mannino
E-mail: marilyn_man@verizon.net

Vice Chair = Amy Kellogg
E-mail: ajkellogg@aol.com

Subcommittee: Legislation/Resolutions

Chair Joanne Olbrich
E-mail: jolb378@aol.com

BYLAWS

Chair Neale Steiniger
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Vice Chair = Margherita Clemento
E-mail: mclemento@nyc.rr.com

Committee: Linda Provo
COMMUNICATIONS

Chair Linda Provo
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com

Communicator
Renee Cerullo
E-mail: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

Subcommittee: NIKE

Editor Katharine Smith

Work Phone: 718-238-3900
Home Phone: 718-833-3779
Cell Phone: 917-952-5863

Work Phone: 518-434-4377

Home Phone: 518-446-9419
Cell Phone: 518-265-5228

Work Phone: 212-839-2383

Home Phone: 718-356-4715

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093

Home Phone: 718- 836-6774
Cell Phone: 718-877-6841

Home Phone: 518-359-2671
Cell Phone: 518-637-4497

Work Phone: 716-656-8958
Fax: 866-375-3393
Cell Phone: 716-491-5022

W/H Phone: 716-839-3696

E-mail: whiterabbitdesign@roadrunner.com
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Asst. Editor TBA

Business Mgr Susan Mager Work Phone: 716-895-5454
E-mail: LBer633655@aol.com Home Phone: 716-826-5378
Cell Phone: 716-810-2115

Subcommittee: MARKETING/PR

Chair Pauline Hoffman Work Phone: 716-375-2578
E-mail: hoffmann@sbu.edu Home Phone: 716-937-7036
Cell Phone: 716-864-9768

Committee: Renee Cerullo, Stephanie Kennedy
Subcommittee: SOCIAL MEDIA

Committee: Renee Cerullo, Linda Winston, Robin Bridson

FINANCE

Chair Ruthann Rocque H/C Phone: 716-673-5568
E-mail: rrocque812@hotmail.com

Vice Chair TBA

Subcommittee: SPONSORSHIPS

Chair: TBA
MEMBERSHIP
Chair Linda Przepasniak Home Phone: 716-823-5086

E-mail: LINDA295@aol.com

Vice Chair ~ Helen Rico Home Phone: 315-336-1107
E-mail: hrico@twcny.rr.com
Committee Members - Susan Mager

Chapter Mary Ellen Morgan W/H Phone: 315-536-8440
Liaison E-mail: Dmmea@aol.com
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PERSONAL/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Subcommittee: Athena Society

Gale Cohen
E-mail: g.s.cohen920@gmail.com

Subcommittee: Career Recognition

Frances Ferrari
Email: ffmfran@aol.com

Subcommittee: New Careerist Program

Marilyn Iengo
E-mail: marilyniengo@verizon.net

Subcommittee: Political Development

Mary Ellen Morgan
E-mail: Dmmea@aol.com

Subcommittee: Youth Leadership Program

Hilary Egburtson
E-mail: hegburtson@gmail.com

Vice Chair Helen Rico

E-mail: hrico@twcny.rr.com

Committee: Sue Mager

W/H: 718-667-4936
Cell Phone: 646-662-1894

Home Phone: 716-987-9621
Cell Phone: 917-335-2766

Cell Phone: 718-344-0871

W/H Phone: 315-536-8440

Home Phone: 315-595-8801
Cell Phone: 315-694-0757

Home Phone: 315-336-1107

SPECIAL COMMITTEES

PROGRAM AWARDS/ COORDINATOR

Linda Provo
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com

Home Phone: 518-359-2671
Cell Phone: 518-637-4497
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Linda Winston
E-mail: Swins83669@aol.com

MEETINGS COMMITTEE

Neale Steiniger
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Linda Provo
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com

Colleen Tyll
E-mail: ctyll@nycap.rr.com

Amy Kellogg
E-mail: ajkellogg@aol.com

Mary Stelley
E-mail: Mstelley@aol.com

INCORPORATION COMMITTEE

Renee Cerullo
E-mail: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

TASK FORCE EVALUATION

Robin Bridson
E-mail RLB8963@gmail.com

Neale Steiniger
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

FUTURE MEETINGS COMMITTEE

Linda Winston
Neale Steiniger
Linda Provo

Home Phone: 607-334-6172

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Home Phone: 518-359-2671
Cell Phone: 518-637-4497
Cell Phone: 518-396-0173
Work Phone: 518-434-4377
Home Phone: 518-446-9419
Cell Phone: 518-265-5228
Work Phone: 716-532-3790

Home Phone: 716-532-2807
Fax: 716-532-4629

Work Phone: 716-656-8958
Fax: 866-375-3393
Cell Phone: 716-491-5022

Work Phone: 315-794-3003

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
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LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY

Chair Debra Carlin Home Phone: 607-843-2114
E-Mail: debracarlin@frontiernet.net

MANUAL OF INSTRUCTION REVISION

Chair Neale Steiniger W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com Fax: 347-934-3165

Vice Chair Linda Provo Home Phone: 518-359-2671
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 518-637-4497

DATABASE MANAGER

Chair Renee Cerullo Work Phone: 716-656-8958
E-mail: cerullo@rlcomputing.com Fax: 866-375-3393

Cell Phone: 716-491-5022

Vice Chair  Kathy Cerullo Home Phone: 716-675-6075
E-mail: Kathycerullo@RLComputing.com Cell Phone: 716-491-5020

NYS WOMEN IN BUSINESS MONTH (NYS WBM)

Chair Amy Kellogg Work Phone: 518-434-4377
E-mail: ajkellogg@aol.com Home Phone: 518-446-9419
Cell Phone: 518-265-5228
CREDENTIALS
Chair Kathy Cerullo Home Phone: 716-675-6075

E-mail: Kathycerullo@RLComputing.com Cell Phone: 716-491-5020

NOMINATIONS

Appointed Jacquie Shellman (7)
Linda Przepasniak (8)

Elected Carol Michalski (6)
Ala Ladd (6)

8|Page
www.NYSWomeninc.org



NEW YORK STATE BB

Marilyn Mannino (2)
Alternates: June Hanrahan (5)
Hilary Egburtson (7)
PSP Liaison
Chair Audrey MacDougall
E-mail: macdouab@aol.com
HISTORIAN
Chair Neale Steiniger
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com
ELECTIONS
Chair Sue Fayle

E-mail: Neverfayle@aol.com

WOMEN'S DAY AT THE FAIR

Chair Pat Fergerson
E-mail: patfergerson@aol.com

Table Management
Sue Mager
E-mail: LBer633655@aol.com

STATUS OF WOMEN

Chair Elaine Croteau
E-mail: Ebcroteau@aol.com

WOMEN'S HISTORY

Chair Christine Cannella
E-mail: ccannella20@gmail.com

Home Phone: 315-339-0985

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093

Work Phone: 716-882-4348
Home Phone: 716-832-2179

W/H Phone: 315-458-1970
Fax: 315-458-6273

Work Phone: 716-895-5454
Home Phone: 716-826-5378
Cell Phone: 716-810-2115

Home Phone: 718-698-6056

Work Phone: 718-372-3146
H/C Phone: 718-614-0367
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AFFILIATED ORGANIZATIONS
CAREER DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY, INC

Chair Helen Rico Home Phone: 315-336-1107
E-mail: hrico@twcny.rr.com

GRACE LEGENDRE ENDOWMENT FUND

Appointee  Ramona Gallagher Home Phone: 716-882-7639
E-mail: MMistymo@aol.com Cell Phone: 716-998-3407

Appointee  Susan Mager Work Phone: 716-895-5454
E-mail: LBer633655@aol.com Home Phone: 716-826-5378

Cell Phone: 716-810-2115

Appointee Elsie Dedrick Home Phone: 315-331-1168
E-mail: fdedrick@rochester.rr.com

OCTOBER BOARD 2016, APRIL BOARD 2017 & CONFERENCE 2017

Meetings Committee

LOCAL CHAPTER INFORMATION
REGION 1
None

REGION 2
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Bay Ridge Brooklyn Chapter

President Doris Amen Work Phone: 718-768-4192
Home Phone: 718-265-5059

President- Elect Regina Farkouh Home Phone: 718-833-8850
E-mail: bpaul1 @aol.com

Secretary Linda Orlando Home Phone: 718-238-9135
E-mail: linorlando@aol.com Cell Phone: 347-385-2010
Treasurer Neale Steiniger H/C Phone: 718-816-0093

E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Richmond County Chapter

President Christine Cannella H/C Phone: 718-614-0367
E-mail: ccannella20!gmail.com Work Phone: 718-372-31446

Vice President Frances Ferrari Home Phone: 718-987-9621
E-mail: ffmfran@aol.com C/W Phone: 917-335-2766

Secretary Frida Hooyberg Home Phone: 718-967-2954
E-mail: fhooyberg@verizon.net

Treasurer Neale Steiniger H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Staten Island Chapter

President Catherine Donahue Home Phone: 718-356-6656

E-mail: donahueptr@aol.com Cell Phone: 718-986-6129

Vice President Diane Seridge Home Phone 718-984-8294
E-mail: ladydiane1239@gmail.com Cell Phone: 908-399-1049
Secretary Cathy DiStefano Home Phone: 718-984-2019
Treasurer Margaret Barry Home Phone: 718-761-0003
I11|Page
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Cell Phone: 718-873-5963
REGION 3
Capital Region Women'’s Network
President Kathleen Kelleher Work Phone: 518-415-4367

E-mail: kkelleher@arrowbank.com Home Phone: 518-439-1114
Cell Phone: 518-744-0659

Vice President Carol Sinnot Home Phone: 518-465-3961
E-mail: sinnott.carol@hotmail.com

Secretary Arlene Herzog Home Phone: 518-439-1559
E-mail: nslene@aol.com

Treasurer Karen Dyer Home Phone: 518-438-3385
Email: kdyer@nycap.rr.com Cell Phone: 518-368-0644

Professional Women of Sullivan County

President Amy Colon Home Phone: 845-791-5459
E-mail: acolon@sunysullivan.com Cell Phone: 845-707-2079

Vice President Debbie Morelli Speer Business Phone: 845-887-6022
E-mail: debbiemorellis@outlook.com Home Phone: 845-292-7915
Cell Phone: 845-701-2888

Recording Janet Carey Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Secretary E-mail: jcarey1789@aol.com Cell Phone: 914-799-5044
Treasurer Mary Geiger Home Phone: 845-856-8224

E-mail: marygeiger1@aol.com

Town and Country Chapter

President Joan Young Home Phone: 518-943-4992
E-mail: jmy@mhonline.net
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Vice President Sheila Hillicoss Work Phone: 518-731-6161
E-mail: shillicoss@yahoo.com Home Phone: 518-731-2175
Secretary Colleen Selkirk Work Phone: 518-731-2731
E-mail: cmselkirkl @aol.com Home Phone: 518-731-7836

Fax: 518-731-2733

Treasurer Tammy Anderson Cell Phone: 518-728-4340
E-mail: tammya@tbogc.com

Westchester Chapter

President Barbara Ziegler Home Phone: 914-237-7647
E-mail: bpwyonkers@aol.com

Vice President Vacant

Secretary Janet Estevez-Filardi Home Phone: 203-336-0617
E-mail: jestevez@krasdalefoods.com

Treasurer Eileen Ring Home Phone: 914-288-9016
E-mail: eileenmring@gmail.com Cell Phone: 914-954-3856

REGION 4

None

REGION 5

Adirondack Chapter

President Melissa Uhlik Work Phone: 518-523-4411

E-mail: kitchngoddess@gmail.com Cell Phone: 518-524-2084

Vice President Olga Vallien Work Phone: 518-891-4345
E-mail: kamille4@yahoo.com Home Phone: 518-534-3261
Cell Phone: 518-534-3261

Secretary Carolee Heller Home Phone: 518-523-1536
E-mail: caroleedulac@gmail.com Cell Phone: 518-524-4768
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Treasurer Linda Provo
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com

Central New York Chapter
President M. Denise Walker

E-mail:dwalker@twcny.rr.com

Vice President Diane Walker
E-mail: dmw89@twcny.rr.com

Home Phone: 518-359-2671
Cell Phone: 518-637-4497

Work Phone: 315-469-7037
Home Phone: 315-492-3743

Work Phone: 315-469-7037
Home Phone: 315 492 3743

Secretary Cheryl Lavin
E-mail: clavinl @twcny.rr.com

Treasurer Judy McLeod
E-mail: gmcleod1 @twcny.rr.com

Mohawk Valley Chapter

President Julie Darling

Home Phone: 315-488-0455

Home Phone: 315-457-4919

Home Phone: 315-527-8150

E-mail: jdarlingprincess@gmail.com

Vice President June Hanrahan
E-mail: jdarling@alz.org

Secretary Gina Dier
E-mail: gmdier52@gmail.com

Treasurer JC Degni
E-mail: degnijc@yahoo.com

Professional Business Women of Rome

President Beth Ann Jones
E-mail: ed.bethjones@gmail.com

Vice-President Heather Sullivan
Email: sullivan9101@yahoo.com

Secretary Ella Alsheimer

Home Phone: 351-336-4659

Home Phone: 315-404-7028

Home Phone: 315-982-2024

Home Phone: 315-339-0151
Cell/Work Phone: 315-335-0551

Home/Cell Phone: 315-794-8528

Home Phone: 315-336-6540
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E-mail: ellaalsheimer@yahoo.com

Treasurer Sandra Rodriguez
E-mail: san24rod@yahoo.com

St. Lawrence Chapter

President Sue Bellor
E-mail: sbellor@twcny.rr.com

Vice President Lynn Fountain
E-mail: lynnfoun@hotmail.com

Secretary Courtnie Toms
E-mail: litingdoubt@hotmail.com

Home/Cell Phone: 315-534-2739

Home Phone: 315-769-7128

Home Phone: 315-764-0319

Cell Phone: 315-323-3729

Work Phone: 315 764 9412
Home Phone: 315 514 1150

Treasurer Debra Langevin
E-mail: lagevin16@aol.com

REGION 6
Greater Binghamton Chapter

President Ala Ladd
E-mail: aladd@alaagency.com

Vice President Faith sigler
E-mail: dedicated fs@gmail.com

Secretary Kathy Stebner
E-mail: ksa@albriteelectric.com

Treasurer Margaret Montone
E-mail: dvmontone@hotmail.com

Susquehanna Chapter

President Kathleen Pernice
E-mail: kath29 @virtualforum.com

President - Elect Pam Pringle
Email: plpringle@gmail.com

Home Phone: 315-769-3440

W/H/C Phone: 315-575-3341

H/C/W: 607-723-1241

H/C/W Phone: 607-727-8098

H/C/W Phone: 607-341-2720

W/C/H Phone: 607-785-0873

Home Phone: 607-625-4995
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Secretary Debrah Muska Home Phone: 607-748-7808
E-mail: dmuskal@stny.rr.com

Treasurer Paula Fairbairn Home Phone: 607-624-8337
E-mail: paula.fairbairn@pfairdesigns.com

Tri County Chapter

President Debra Carlin Home Phone: 607-843-2114
E-mail: debracarlin@frontiernet.netCell Phone: 607-226-3666

Vice President Francine Bauer Cell Phone: 607-624-5659
E-mail: bauerstax@frontiernet.net Work Phone: 607-967-5585

Secretary Patricia Frisch Work Phone: 607-563-5964
E-mail: pjfrisch@hotmail.com Cell Phone: 607-267-2331

Treasurer Sheila Beckert Home Phone: 607-859-2243
Work Phone: 607-859-2520:
E-mail: beckertbruceandsheila@frontiernet.net

Walton Chapter

President Carol Michalski Home Phone: 607-865-4936
Email: micc135@frontier.com Cell Phone: 607-437-3259

Work Phone: 607-865-3170

Vice President Candice Russell Home Phone: 607-865-4018
E-mail: renrussell@frontiernet.net

Secretary Lois Hodge Home Phone: 607-865-6022
E-mail: shodge@frontiernet.net

Treasurer Judith Wildenstein Home Phone: 607-865-6619
E-mail: judymomw@hotmail.com

REGION 7
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Lake to Lake Women

Co-President Peg Nicandri Cell Phone: 315-515-8138
Email: pjenkinshome@yahoo.com

Co-President Wendy Sparks Home Phone: 315-549-7065
E-mail: gwensparks@live.com Cell Phone: 315-729-2508

Secretary Adriene Emmo Home Phone: 315-568-8672
E-mail: apeps@aol.com Work Phone: 315-521-3461
Treasurer Sue Ellen Balluff Home Phone: 315-585-6453

E-mail: sballuff@rochester.rr.com Cell Phone: 315-246-9405

Professional Women of the Finger Lakes

President Kelly Colf
Email: kcolf14@gmail.com

Vice President

Secretary Mae Fox
E-mail: maefox@icloud.com

Treasurer Erica Wright
Email: Erica@flextubing.com

Southern Finger Lakes Women

President Mary Ellen Morgan Home Phone: 315-536-8440
E-mail: dmmea@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

Vice President Lisa Rhoads Work Phone: 607-254-2564
E-mail: lir@cornell.edu Cell: 607-275-6596

Secretary Karen Stewart Home Phone: 607-535-6686
E-mail: Karen@senecaretreat.com

Treasurer Sally Ridgen W/H Phone: 607-398-9020
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E-mail: sridgen@stny.rr.com

Steuben County Women

Lois Force
E-mail: loisforce@gmail.com

President

Vice President Cheryl McGlynn
Secretary Mary Moyer

Email: moyerl@wildblue.net
Treasurer Cheryl McGlynn

E-mail: wic24@hotmail.com

Yates County Women

President Mary Ellen Morgan

E-mail: dmmea@aol.com

Vice President Jane Boyd

Home Phone: 607-776-5619

Home Phone: 607-776-4827

Work Phone: 607-776-3457

Home Phone: 607-583-2510

Home Phone: 607-776-4827
Work Phone: 607-776-3457

Home Phone: 315-536-8440
Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

Home Phone: 315-536-9273

E-mail: jsboydpyny@roadrunner.com

Secretary Laura Reynolds

E-mail: imanning1816@aol.com
Treasurer Vanessa Rumsey

E-mail: DVRumsey@yahoo.com
REGION 8

Buffalo Niagara Chapter

President Katharine Smith

Home Phone: 315-536-0027

Cell Phone: 315-694-1980

H/W Phone: 716-839-3696
Cell Phone: 716-560-2005

E-mail: ksmith@whiterabbitdesign.com

Vice President Kimberly DeSimone

E-mail: kfbuffalo@yahoo.com

Secretary Nancy Rizzo

Home Phone: 716-810-9662
Cell Phone: 716-348-7422

Home Phone: 716-838-5330
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Cell Phone: 716-812-0305
E-mail: nancyrizzo@roadrunner.com

Treasurer Kathleen Garvey Home Phone: 716-871-9266
E-mail: kagarvey@gmail.com Work Phone: 716-635-5029

Chadwick Bay

President Connie Wojcinski Home Phone: 716-366-5386
E-mail: autotrans12@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 716-672-9588

Vice President Tanya Tramuta Cell Phone: 716-401-3023
E-mail: hiburns21@yahoo.com

Secretary Joan Houck Home Phone: 716-673-9258
E-mail: jorohouck@netsync.net  Cell Phone: 716-969-5855

Treasurer Terri Pacos Home Phone: 716-672-5737

E-mail: tpacos@gpponline.com Cell Phone: 716-680-0585

716 Chapter (formerly Clarence Chapter)

President Janet Clark McArthur Home Phone: 716-875-1069
E-mail: acetonany@gmail.com Work Phone: 716-343-6091

Vice President Kristin Marusza Home Phone: 716-667-1920
E-mail: kristin marusza@ml.com Cell Phone: 716-849-4866

Secretary Debby Finegan Home Phone: 716-689-2911
E-mail: FineganD@mscdirect.com Work Phone: 716-604-9902

Treasurer Linda Dean Home Phone: 716-683-5638
E-mail: LLDean53@hotmail.com C/W Phone: 716-898-8205

Grand Island Professional Women’s Chapter

President Diane Dinsmore H/C Phone: 716-308-6230
E-mail: dinsdggr@aol.com Work Phone: 716-773-9184
Vice President Beverly Kinney H/C Phone: 716-604-5721

E-mail: bevbuffalo@aol.com
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NEW YORK STATE BB

Secretary Sheila Benoit

Treasurer Kathy Cheng

Email: ngan.cheng@axa-advisors.com

Jamestown Chapter
President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer
Lakeshore Chapter

President Ruthann Rocque

E-mail: rrocque812@hotmail.com

Dr. Estelle Crino
E-mail: emcrino@gmail.com

Vice President

Secretary Mary Stelley
E-mail: Mstelley@aol.com
Treasurer Pamela Mullen

Niagara Frontier Chapter

President Leslie . Stolzenfels

E-mail: stolzenfels@juno.com

Vice President Phyllis Phillips

Email: margery001@aol.com

Secretary Nancy E. Dietrich
Email: ndietrich@uiai.com
Treasurer Diane M. Illig

E-mail: dillig@roadrunner.com

H/C Phone: 716-337-3052

H/C Phone: 716-430-3826

Work Phone: 716-549-5098
Cell Phone: 716-673-5568

W/H Phone: 716-934-4173

Home Phone: 716-532-2807

Cell Phone: 716-432-6020

Home Phone: 716-694-0574

Home Phone: 716-744-2650
Cell Phone: 716-545-7054

Home Phone: 716-693-7136
Work Phone: 716-693-6118

Home Phone: 716-695-1146
Cell Phone: 716-861-2016
Work Phone: 716-677-5700
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NYSW, INC. PAST STATE PRESIDENTS IN GOOD STANDING

1976-77

1982-83

1989-90

1991-92

1992-93

1993-94

1995-96

1996-97

1997-98

1998-99

1999-00

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2004-05

NEW YORK STATE BB

Lois Bircher
E-mail: ridgeway2770@aol.com

Dorothy Mangano
Betty O'Connor

Betty Drislane
E-mail: edrislane@gmail.com

Catherine Raycroft
E-mail: ddraycroft@aol.com

Audrey MacDougall
E-mail: macdouab@aol.com

Barbara Lynn Ziegler
E-mail: bpwyonkers@aol.com

Clare Sullivan
E-mail: capsullivan@si.rr.com

Elsie Dedrick
E-mail: fdedrick@rochester.rr.com

Lucille Argenzia
E-mail: luciluci67@yahoo.com

Mary Stelley
E-mail: Mstelley@aol.com

Viola McKaig
E-mail: vimckaig@nycap.rr.com

Maria Hernandez
E-mail: mihern@optonline.net

Carolyn Frazier
E-mail:bpwvt@yahoo.com

Linda Przepasniak
E-mail: LINDA295@aol.com

Home Phone: 727-536-1091

Home Phone: 716-951-3175
Home Phone: 518-668-9510

Home Phone: 914-472-2264

Home Phone: 603-238-0074

Home Phone: 315-339-0985

Home Phone: 914-237-7647

Work Phone: 212-984-9457

Home Phone: 718-720-2069

Home Phone: 315-331-1168

Cell Phone: 315-404-9492

Work Phone: 716-532-3790
Home Phone: 716-532-2807
Fax: 716-532-4629

Home Phone: 518-765-4064
Work Phone: 516-799-4300
Home Phone: 631-750-5421
Cell Phone: 334-750-2736

W/H Phone: 716-823-5086
Fax: 716-824-6496
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2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

2008-09

2009-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

NEW YORK STATE BB

Helen Rico
E-mail: hrico@twcny.rr.com

Linda Winston
E-mail: Swins83669@aol.com

Linda Provo
E-mail: nyspsp0708@yahoo.com

Neale Steiniger
E-mail: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Mary Ellen Morgan
E-Mail: dmmea@aol.com

Patricia M. Hendrickson
E-mail: patron29@verizon.net

Susan Mager
E-mail: LBer633655@aol.com

Amy Kellogg
E-mail: ajkellogg@aol.com

Colleen Ostiguy
E-mail: costiguy@gmail.com

Renee Cerullo
E-mail: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

Home Phone: 315-336-1107

Home Phone: 607-334-6172

Home Phone: 518-359-2671
Cell Phone: 518-637-4497

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Fax: 347-934-3165

B/H Phone: 315-536-8440

Work Phone: 845-796-1350 x6133
H/F Phone: 845-583-4355
Cell Phone: 845-798-4652

Work Phone: 716-895-5454
Home Phone: 716-826-5378
Cell Phone: 716-810-2115

Work Phone: 518-434-4377
Home Phone: 518-446-9419
Fax: 518-449-4025

Cell Phone: 518-265-5228

Work Phone: 518-445-2385
H/C Phone: 518-366-8157

Work Phone: 716-656-8958

Fax: 866-375-3393
Cell Phone: 716-491-5022
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